01/05/2020
04/05/2020
04/05/2020
04/05/2020
04/05/2020
11/05/2020
13/05/2020
14/05/2020
14/05/2020
14/05/2020
5/12/20

5/12/20

18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
27/05/2020
27/05/2020
27/05/2020
27/05/2020
27/05/2020
5/28/20

Payments over £500 for May 2020

DAISY COMMUNICATIONS LTD
HOME START GOOLE & DISTRICT
UP AND DOWN SCAFFOLDING
SWEGON LIMITED

AIRCO REFRIGERATION & AIR
DUAL ENERGY

FISHER SECURITY LIMITED
FISHER SECURITY LIMITED
FISHER SECURITY LIMITED
FISHER SECURITY LIMITED
HMRC

ERYC PENSION FUND

DN ELECTRICAL

ANDREW RHODES PLANT
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
PROTEC FIRE DETECTION PLC
JOANNE DENDLE

EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
SALARIES

614.63
500.00
540.00
1714.80
640.20
913.00
851.55
10000.00
1029.57
1172.84
8018.83
9635.72
3272.83
1361.70
528.00
947.47
569.95
1376.23
1148.84
2339.11
1391.31
1337.99
30868.60



