	Payments over £500 for May 2020		
01/05/2020	DAISY COMMUNICATIONS LTD	614.63	
04/05/2020	HOME START GOOLE & DISTRICT	500.00	
04/05/2020	UP AND DOWN SCAFFOLDING	540.00	
04/05/2020	SWEGON LIMITED	1714.80	
04/05/2020	AIRCO REFRIGERATION & AIR	640.20	
11/05/2020	DUAL ENERGY	913.00	
13/05/2020	FISHER SECURITY LIMITED	851.55	
14/05/2020	FISHER SECURITY LIMITED	10000.00	
14/05/2020	FISHER SECURITY LIMITED	1029.57	
14/05/2020	FISHER SECURITY LIMITED	1172.84	
5/12/20	HMRC	8018.83	
5/12/20	ERYC PENSION FUND	9635.72	
18/05/2020	DN ELECTRICAL	3272.83	
18/05/2020	ANDREW RHODES PLANT	1361.70	
18/05/2020	EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE	528.00	
26/05/2020	PROTEC FIRE DETECTION PLC	947.47	
26/05/2020	JOANNE DENDLE	569.95	
27/05/2020	EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE	1376.23	
27/05/2020	EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE	1148.84	
27/05/2020	EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE	2339.11	
27/05/2020	EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE	1391.31	
27/05/2020	EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE	1337.99	
5/28/20	SALARIES	30868.60	